Twisty Up and Down Ride 45.5 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
T Generic  Ride start - Smith's parking lot, Tramway and Central SE 0.0
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Tramway Blvd SE 0.1
0.0 — Right Turn right onto Central Ave SE/Historic U.S. 66 0.1
7.4 — Right Slight right to stay on NM-333 E/Historic U.S. 66 7.5
2.6 — Right Turn right onto Bartolo Baca Rd 10.1
0.0 — Right Turn right onto Kennedy Ln - short but steep climb 10.1
0.7 — Right Turn right onto Forest Rd 10.8
0.4 — Right Turn right onto Campo Rd 1.2
0.8 1 Straight Continue as road becomes Tablazon Dr 12.0
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Tecolote Rd - crazy intersection 12.1
0.4 — Right Tecolote Rd turns right and becomes Oso Dr 12.5
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Escena Dr - nice views 12.8
0.4 « Left Slight left onto Venado Rd 13.2
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Tecolote Rd 13.3
0.0 « Left Turn left onto Tablazon Ln 13.3
0.6 — Right Turn right to stay on Tablazon Rd 14.0
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Historic Rt 66 / NM-333 E 14.2
1.1  « Left Turn left onto Woodland - i-40 underpass 15.3
0.1 « Left Turn left onto Calle De Media 15.4
0.1 — Right Turn right to continue on Calle Del Media - short but steep climb 15.5
0.6 « Left Turn left onto Sedillo Hill Rd 16.0
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Historic Rt 66 / NM-333 W 16.5
1.2 +« Left Rest stop - Zuzax Chevron gas station and convenience store 17.7
0.1 — Right Turn right onto 1-40 overpass at Zuzax 17.8
0.1 <« Left Turn left onto N Zamora Rd 18.0
0.9 — Right Turn right onto Rincon Loop Rd 18.9
0.8 <« Left Turn left to stay on Rincon Loop Rd 19.7
1.5 — Right Turn right onto N Zamora Rd 21.2
0.6 — Right Turn right onto Historic Rt 66 / NM-333 W 21.8
0.7 — Right Turn right onto NM-14 N 22.5
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Matterhorn Dr - steep climbs 22.8
1.2 — Right Turn right onto NM-14 N 24.0
5.3 — Right Rest stop - Shell gas station and convenience store 29.2
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Frost Rd / NM-306 E 29.3
1.5 — Right Turn right onto Riders Rd 30.8
1.6 1 Straight Continue as road becomes Gutierrez Canyon Rd 32.4
3.3 — Right Turn right onto N Zamora Rd 35.7
1.5 — Right Turn right onto Historic Rt 66 / NM-333 W 37.2
0.7 <+« Left Turn left to stay on Historic U.S. 66 / NM-333 W 37.9
7.3 <+« Left Turn left onto 4 Hills Rd SE 45.2
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Wenonah Ave SE 45.3
0.1 — Right Turn right into Smith's parking lot 45.4
0.0 1 Generic  Ride end - Smith's parking lot, Tramway and Central SE 45.5
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